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Results
 
#1  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANCY1 2:55.95

Calvert, Kennedie 9 Jakubowski, Avery 9

Rook, Kyrie 10 DeSmith, Lucy 9

43.87 50.02 39.6642.40

AGYB-LE2 2:59.68

Bezbatchenko, Quinn A 9 Veselinovic, Jovana 9

Haidautu, Sofia M 9 Rak, Kadin 10

45.46 49.76 39.2245.24

AYYN-LE3 3:06.83

Downie, Delaney R 10 Evans, Marilyn L 9

Cowles, Marcella L 9 Evans, Jewels G 10

46.68 53.18 34.6452.33

ACFYN-LE4 3:08.00

Walker, Sadie R 9 Troyer, Kathryn L 10

Turney, Gail K 10 Dailey, Sophie E 10

45.51 50.52 47.0744.90

BYYN-LE5 3:32.90

Melone, Angelina G 9 Carano, Ella R 9

Johnston, Alex L 9 Carano, Anna N 9

55.55 1:01.16 42.4553.74

 
#2  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGYB-LE1 2:46.63

Haidautu, Noah S 10 Veselinovic, Jovan 9

Herb, Aaden 9 McGowan, Logan J 8

44.69 44.85 40.5836.51

ACFYN-LE2 2:47.88

Westover, Cole M 9 Penney, Simon W 10

Haggard, Hunter L 10 Allison, Finn C 10

48.20 41.05 39.6239.01

AYYN-LE3 2:56.32

Evans, Martin R 9 Beggs, Carter M 10

Sapp, Theo A 9 Melone, James E 9

42.75 59.40 36.5737.60

BYYN-LE4 3:31.34

47.08 59.73 43.561:00.97

 
#3  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AYYN-LE1 1:25.60

Fetkovich, Annabella M 8 Wallace, Jamie M 8

Snow, Evalynn L 8 McKelvey, Sloan O 7

47.68 37.92

BYYN-LE2 1:49.21

Rodland, Ela G 8 Lucas, Raegan P 8

Davis, Nae C 8 Castronova, Ellie A 7

1:01.29 47.92

 
#4  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AYYN-LE1 1:40.23

Ohl, Oliver N 8 Evans, Jacob S 7

Khunnawat, Kieran C 7 Downie, Ted D 7

50.96 49.27

BYYN-LE2 1:57.87

Klacik, John M 8 Buzzacco, Henry O 7

Dimas, Matteo M 6 Rice, Brewer W 8

58.15 59.72

CYYN-LE3 2:03.40

Kivlighan, Thomas O 8 DeAngelo, Dominic J 7

Baker, Breccan D 5 Fetkovich, John J 5

1:02.88 1:00.52

 
#5  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFYN-LE 10Troyer, Kathryn L1 3:04.76

41.20 48.68

48.91

YYN-LE 10Downie, Delaney R2 3:08.30

46.64

YYN-LE  9Melone, Angelina G3 3:35.23

44.72 58.35

56.68

 
#6  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LCWE-OH 10Buckland, Zack1 2:35.87

35.78 40.13

39.50

YYN-LE 10Bartholomew, Logan N2 2:50.61

35.79 46.67

43.57

DYP-LE 10Lali, Aarian3 2:56.05

42.56 45.05

42.83

CFYN-LE 10Haggard, Hunter L4 2:56.11

41.90 45.51

42.00

DYP-LE 10Kenjale, Kush5 3:02.72

41.38 47.87

45.63

GYB-LE  9Krstevski, Marco A6 3:23.26

40.99 54.63

52.89

CFYN-LE 10Allison, Finn C7 3:23.42

44.18 1:47.95

CFYN-LE  9Turnbull, Nathan O8 4:19.41

1:02.31

 
#7  Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE  8Snow, Evalynn L1 1:38.87

45.50 53.37

UNAT-LE  7Tristan, Makayla T2 2:18.96

1:01.70 1:17.26

 
#7  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LCWE-OH 10Gemmen, Lily1 1:21.27

36.33 44.94

CFYN-LE 10Turney, Gail K2 1:31.96

43.50 48.46

GYB-LE 10Barnhart, Sophie I3 1:36.58

45.26 51.32

NCY 10Reed, Samantha4 1:36.82

45.02 51.80

YYN-LE  9Evans, Marilyn L5 1:38.67

46.20 52.47

NCY  9DeSmith, Lucy6 1:39.83

44.40 55.43

CFYN-LE 10Troyer, Kathryn L7 1:40.99

50.27 50.72

GYB-LE  9Bezbatchenko, Quinn A8 1:41.93

45.15 56.78

NCY  9Jakubowski, Avery9 1:43.60

46.94 56.66

YYN-LE  9Cowles, Marcella L10 1:45.70

47.42 58.28

LYBD-LE 10Hinton, Evelyn A11 1:45.96

50.51 55.45

CFYN-LE  9Walker, Sadie R12 1:49.24

49.53 59.71

GYB-LE 10Rak, Kadin13 1:53.81

55.03 58.78

YYN-LE  9Carano, Anna N14 1:55.15

51.31 1:03.84

AY-OH 10Richter, Sophie15 2:14.51

1:01.71 1:12.80

YYN-LE  9Carano, Ella R--- DQ

1:08.54 1:11.59

NCY 10Rook, Kyrie--- DQ

42.32 51.94

 
#8  Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LCWE-OH  8Vincent, Austin1 1:37.81

45.31 52.50

GYB-LE  8McGowan, Logan J2 1:51.16

54.06 57.10

AY-OH  8Huber, Andrew3 1:51.43

51.95 59.48

 
#8  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYP-LE 10Duong, Javin1 1:18.77

35.71 43.06

GYB-LE  9Herb, Aaden2 1:21.26

37.17 44.09

YYN-LE 10Melone, Dominic M3 1:23.53

38.10 45.43

GYB-LE  9Veselinovic, Jovan4 1:24.53

38.82 45.71

YYN-LE 10Beggs, Carter M5 1:39.07

47.17 51.90

LYBD-LE  9Zapolnik, Dom D6 1:40.11

47.08 53.03

YYN-LE  9Melone, James E7 1:41.21

48.48 52.73
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(#8  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM)

GYB-LE  9Nyeste, Mathias J8 1:45.33

AY-OH 10Lemak, Jaxen9 1:45.45

50.39 55.06

AY-OH 10Lopez, Michael10 2:06.28

1:02.54 1:03.74

CFYN-LE  9Turnbull, Nathan O11 2:18.09

GYB-LE  9Necci, Luca M--- DQ

56.71 1:16.95

 
#9  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE  8Snow, Evalynn L1 37.33

YYN-LE  7McKelvey, Sloan O2 39.74

YYN-LE  8Rodland, Ela G3 43.75

YYN-LE  8Wallace, Jamie M4 44.97

YYN-LE  8Lucas, Raegan P5 46.87

YYN-LE  8Davis, Nae C6 46.89

CFYN-LE  8Hysell, Aria R7 50.59

YYN-LE  8Kuwik, Sophia G8 56.61

YYN-LE  6Harris, KyLee R9 1:02.25

YYN-LE  6Kuwik, Gianna H10 1:03.99

YYN-LE  7Mentkowski, Madelyn G11 1:09.87

YYN-LE  5Mentkowski, Reese K12 1:30.10

 
#9  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWCY 10Whyte, Gabriella1 31.07

LCWE-OH 10Washburn, Abby2 32.51

LYBD-LE  9Arthurs, Adelaide M3 32.97

YYN-LE 10Evans, Jewels G4 35.24

NCY  9Calvert, Kennedie5 35.53

LYBD-LE  9Haren, Ady D6 36.47

COUNT 10Gee, Stella7 36.84

YYN-LE  9Evans, Marilyn L8 37.32

GYB-LE 10Barnhart, Sophie I9 38.10

LYBD-LE  9Stahleker, Sophia N10 38.14

GYB-LE  9Veselinovic, Jovana11 38.45

LYBD-LE 10Hinton, Evelyn A12 38.69

NCY  9DeSmith, Lucy13 40.37

GYB-LE 10Roth, Olivia14 41.78

YYN-LE  9Melone, Angelina G15 42.79

GYB-LE 10Sinkovitz, Nora16 44.01

GYB-LE 10Sabbagh, Sabina17 45.35

YYN-LE  9Carano, Anna N18 45.52

YYN-LE  9Johnston, Alex L19 46.29

YYN-LE  9Carano, Ella R20 47.33

CFYN-LE 10Dailey, Sophie E21 48.49

YYN-LE  9Mentkowski, Aubrey R22 49.91

YYN-LE  9Carbonell, Natalia A23 50.44

AY-OH  9Schultz, Harlee-Mae24 54.25

 
#10  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYP-LE  8Franz, Gavin1 36.60

YYN-LE  7Evans, Jacob S2 38.73

AY-OH  8Huber, Andrew3 38.92

GYB-LE  8McGowan, Logan J4 41.84

YYN-LE  8Kivlighan, Thomas O5 43.34

YYN-LE  7Khunnawat, Kieran C6 44.55

YYN-LE  7Downie, Ted D7 47.63

YYN-LE  8Rice, Brewer W8 47.91

GYB-LE  8Wallace, Makai9 50.29

AY-OH  6Huber, Jack10 52.77

YYN-LE  6Dimas, Matteo M11 53.80

YYN-LE  8Klacik, John M12 55.18

YYN-LE  7DeAngelo, Dominic J13 55.24

YYN-LE  5Baker, Breccan D14 55.64

YYN-LE  7Pecchia, Michael R15 1:07.35

 
#10  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYP-LE 10Duong, Javin1 31.06

NCY 10Sumser, Cameron2 32.57

YYN-LE 10Miller, Evan G3 32.72

LCWE-OH 10Buckland, Zack4 32.76

YYN-LE 10Papa, Ben G5 33.08

YYN-LE  9Evans, Martin R6 35.21

NCY  9Harbour, Blake7 35.77

YYN-LE 10Bartholomew, Logan N8 36.70

DYP-LE 10Lali, Aarian9 36.71

DYP-LE 10Kenjale, Kush10 36.83

CFYN-LE  9Westover, Cole M11 37.50

YYN-LE 10Beggs, Carter M12 37.56

YYN-LE  9Dimas, Elijah H13 38.14

GYB-LE 10Haidautu, Noah S14 38.20

YYN-LE 10Vandervort, Jackson J15 38.57

GYB-LE  9Krstevski, Marco A16 39.60

GYB-LE  9Nyeste, Mathias J17 39.67

YYN-LE 10Klacik, David F18 40.04

YYN-LE 10Lahutsin, David19 40.43

GYB-LE  9Arroyo, Kieran20 40.51

NCY  9Ward, Jase21 42.12

NCY  9Sharopiem, Bavly22 42.93

AY-OH 10Lemak, Jaxen23 43.52

GYB-LE  9Stephenson, Zane M24 46.97

GYB-LE  9Petraitis, Evan25 48.15

CFYN-LE  9Turnbull, Nathan O26 55.85

YYN-LE 10Pittmann, Easton J27 58.34

YYN-LE 10Boyer, Aaron R28 59.23

 
#11  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LCWE-OH  8Curwen, Evelyn1 17.23

YYN-LE  7McKelvey, Sloan O2 17.32

YYN-LE  8Fetkovich, Annabella M3 18.51

YYN-LE  7Castronova, Cora L4 19.78

YYN-LE  8Rodland, Ela G5 20.44

YYN-LE  7Castronova, Ellie A6 22.02

AY-OH  7Lemak, Johnna7 25.39

YYN-LE  8Kuwik, Sophia G8 26.74

YYN-LE  6Kuwik, Gianna H9 30.05

YYN-LE  5Lahutsin, Abi10 30.98

YYN-LE  8Rodland, Lexi R11 31.86

YYN-LE  6DeAngelo, Delaney R12 33.02

 
#11  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWCY  9Marks, Anna1 15.32

 
#12  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AY-OH  8Huber, Andrew1 16.59

YYN-LE  8Kivlighan, Thomas O2 18.26

LCWE-OH  8Burks, Luther3 19.93

GYB-LE  8Wallace, Makai4 22.90

YYN-LE  8Klacik, John M5 23.00

AY-OH  6Huber, Jack6 24.36

LCWE-OH  6Burks, Legacy7 25.75

YYN-LE  5Baker, Breccan D8 26.25

YYN-LE  5Fetkovich, John J9 27.76

GYB-LE  6Allega, Franklin10 29.39

YYN-LE  7Pecchia, Michael R11 32.64

 
#12  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYB-LE  9Petraitis, Evan1 21.07

 
#13  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LCWE-OH 10Gemmen, Lily1 1:31.59

42.83 48.76

GYB-LE  9Veselinovic, Jovana2 1:50.80

52.77 58.03

LYBD-LE  9Stahleker, Sophia N3 1:57.31

54.22 1:03.09

GYB-LE 10Roth, Olivia4 2:02.06

58.55 1:03.51

CFYN-LE  9Walker, Sadie R5 2:18.24

1:05.19 1:13.05

 
#14  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYP-LE  8Franz, Gavin1 1:45.84

50.95 54.89

 
#14  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE 10Melone, Dominic M1 1:33.01

41.43 51.58

GYB-LE  9Herb, Aaden2 1:34.10

45.59 48.51

NCY  9Harbour, Blake3 1:50.02

49.82 1:00.20

YYN-LE 10Beggs, Carter M4 1:55.77

54.33 1:01.44

YYN-LE 10Boyer, Aaron R5 2:17.34

1:03.19 1:14.15

AY-OH 10Lopez, Michael--- DQ

1:01.69 1:11.12

 
#15  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE  8Snow, Evalynn L1 44.28

YYN-LE  8Fetkovich, Annabella M2 51.23
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#15  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWCY 10Whyte, Gabriella1 36.80

CFYN-LE 10Turney, Gail K2 42.86

NCY  9Calvert, Kennedie3 45.96

GYB-LE  9Bezbatchenko, Quinn A4 46.36

GYB-LE 10Barnhart, Sophie I5 51.05

COUNT 10Gee, Stella6 52.71

GYB-LE  9Veselinovic, Jovana7 52.88

AY-OH  9Schultz, Harlee-Mae8 1:33.78

NCY 10Rook, Kyrie--- DQ

 
#16  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LCWE-OH  8Vincent, Austin1 49.84

GYB-LE  8McGowan, Logan J--- DQ

 
#16  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYB-LE  9Herb, Aaden1 35.21

DYP-LE 10Duong, Javin2 36.33

GYB-LE  9Veselinovic, Jovan3 39.55

CFYN-LE 10Haggard, Hunter L4 39.57

YYN-LE  9Khunnawat, Kaden G5 46.58

DYP-LE 10Lali, Aarian6 46.69

GYB-LE  9Stephenson, Zane M7 49.88

DYP-LE 10Kenjale, Kush8 52.15

 
#17  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE  7McKelvey, Sloan O1 18.98

LCWE-OH  8Curwen, Evelyn2 24.59

YYN-LE  8Davis, Nae C3 26.76

UNAT-LE  7Tristan, Makayla T4 27.78

AY-OH  7Lemak, Johnna5 31.99

CFYN-LE  8Hysell, Aria R6 37.73

 
#17  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYB-LE 10Roth, Olivia1 21.65

LYBD-LE 10Hinton, Evelyn A2 23.66

 
#18  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE  8Ohl, Oliver N1 23.04

YYN-LE  6Dimas, Matteo M2 30.70

GYB-LE  6Allega, Franklin3 38.51

 
#18  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYB-LE  9Stephenson, Zane M1 22.93

 
#19  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE  8Snow, Evalynn L1 1:28.74

43.57 45.17

 
#19  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWCY 10Whyte, Gabriella1 1:12.29

34.31 37.98

LCWE-OH 10Washburn, Abby2 1:13.25

35.19 38.06

GYB-LE  9Haidautu, Sofia M3 1:20.28

35.09 45.19

YYN-LE 10Evans, Jewels G4 1:20.53

38.09 42.44

LWCY  9Marks, Anna5 1:20.85

36.45 44.40

LYBD-LE  9Arthurs, Adelaide M6 1:20.88

38.07 42.81

NCY  9Calvert, Kennedie7 1:25.70

40.09 45.61

LYBD-LE  9Stahleker, Sophia N8 1:27.39

40.80 46.59

YYN-LE  9Evans, Marilyn L9 1:27.77

42.16 45.61

NCY 10Rook, Kyrie10 1:28.73

40.43 48.30

LYBD-LE  9Haren, Ady D11 1:29.20

41.15 48.05

LYBD-LE 10Hinton, Evelyn A12 1:32.43

44.22 48.21

YYN-LE  9Cowles, Marcella L13 1:33.28

42.08 51.20

GYB-LE 10Sinkovitz, Nora14 1:35.98

45.44 50.54

GYB-LE 10Weimer, Haylee15 1:37.20

44.88 52.32

YYN-LE  9Carano, Anna N16 1:45.23

47.89 57.34

YYN-LE  9Carano, Ella R17 1:55.67

53.75 1:01.92

YYN-LE  9Mentkowski, Aubrey R18 2:02.83

56.59 1:06.24

 
#20  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYP-LE  8Franz, Gavin1 1:22.32

39.34 42.98

LCWE-OH  8Vincent, Austin2 1:29.10

41.53 47.57

YYN-LE  8Ohl, Oliver N3 1:40.32

45.90 54.42

 
#20  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LCWE-OH 10Buckland, Zack1 1:11.53

34.57 36.96

YYN-LE 10Melone, Dominic M2 1:11.68

34.00 37.68

NCY 10Sumser, Cameron3 1:11.99

34.42 37.57

GYB-LE  9Veselinovic, Jovan4 1:12.94

34.90 38.04

YYN-LE 10Miller, Evan G5 1:19.43

37.20 42.23

YYN-LE  9Evans, Martin R6 1:21.72

39.07 42.65

YYN-LE 10Bartholomew, Logan N7 1:21.80

38.51 43.29

DYP-LE 10Lali, Aarian8 1:22.97

39.75 43.22

LYBD-LE  9Zapolnik, Dom D9 1:25.36

40.54 44.82

YYN-LE  9Melone, James E10 1:28.40

41.31 47.09

YYN-LE  9Dimas, Elijah H11 1:28.96

44.79 44.17

YYN-LE  9Khunnawat, Kaden G12 1:28.99

44.00 44.99

GYB-LE  9Nyeste, Mathias J13 1:32.31

42.72 49.59

GYB-LE  9Krstevski, Marco A14 1:33.08

42.82 50.26

YYN-LE 10Klacik, David F15 1:33.11

44.11 49.00

GYB-LE  9Stephenson, Zane M16 1:36.09

45.48 50.61

NCY  9Sharopiem, Bavly17 1:37.97

48.16 49.81

AY-OH 10Lemak, Jaxen18 1:39.69

46.17 53.52

GYB-LE  9Necci, Luca M19 1:43.66

48.02 55.64

 
#21  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE  8Fetkovich, Annabella M1 1:52.51

55.25 57.26

 
#21  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWCY  9Marks, Anna1 1:33.74

45.39 48.35

YYN-LE 10Downie, Delaney R2 1:38.75

47.73 51.02

CFYN-LE 10Troyer, Kathryn L3 1:39.35

47.11 52.24

YYN-LE  9Melone, Angelina G4 1:44.68

50.50 54.18

CFYN-LE  9Walker, Sadie R5 1:45.86

49.68 56.18

AY-OH  9Schultz, Harlee-Mae6 2:10.85

1:03.07 1:07.78

AY-OH 10Richter, Sophie7 2:18.92

1:05.98 1:12.94
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#22  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE 10Papa, Ben G1 1:22.90

39.88 43.02

GYB-LE  9Herb, Aaden2 1:25.96

42.35 43.61

CFYN-LE 10Haggard, Hunter L3 1:34.83

45.73 49.10

NCY 10Sumser, Cameron4 1:36.69

44.77 51.92

YYN-LE 10Vandervort, Jackson J5 1:44.06

49.04 55.02

NCY  9Ward, Jase6 1:51.57

51.73 59.84

CFYN-LE  9Turnbull, Nathan O7 2:00.80

 
#23  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWCY 10Whyte, Gabriella1 3:00.33

39.15 45.81 38.2957.08

CFYN-LE 10Turney, Gail K2 3:14.65

44.43 49.77 42.4258.03

CFYN-LE 10Dailey, Sophie E3 4:51.93

1:11.26 1:12.10 59.461:29.11

 
#24  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFYN-LE 10Penney, Simon W1 2:51.53

38.37 43.44 39.2950.43

DYP-LE 10Duong, Javin2 3:01.48

41.27 44.74 38.8056.67

CFYN-LE 10Haggard, Hunter L3 3:25.75

45.75 51.99 46.031:01.98

 
#25  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LCWE-OH  8Curwen, Evelyn1 46.09

YYN-LE  8Snow, Evalynn L2 48.25

YYN-LE  8Fetkovich, Annabella M3 49.60

UNAT-LE  7Tristan, Makayla T4 56.52

YYN-LE  7Mentkowski, Madelyn G5 1:12.43

YYN-LE  5Mentkowski, Reese K--- DQ

 
#25  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LCWE-OH 10Washburn, Abby1 38.90

LCWE-OH 10Gemmen, Lily2 39.82

LYBD-LE  9Arthurs, Adelaide M3 41.97

NCY  9Calvert, Kennedie4 42.16

YYN-LE 10Evans, Jewels G5 44.77

GYB-LE  9Veselinovic, Jovana6 47.06

YYN-LE  9Cowles, Marcella L7 47.30

LYBD-LE  9Haren, Ady D8 47.38

GYB-LE 10Barnhart, Sophie I9 47.43

NCY 10Reed, Samantha10 47.65

LYBD-LE  9Stahleker, Sophia N11 49.39

YYN-LE  9Melone, Angelina G12 49.48

YYN-LE  9Johnston, Alex L13 50.06

GYB-LE 10Sinkovitz, Nora14 53.75

AY-OH 10Richter, Sophie15 1:03.05

YYN-LE  9Carbonell, Natalia A16 1:05.89

 
#26  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LCWE-OH  8Vincent, Austin1 42.02

GYB-LE  8McGowan, Logan J2 51.60

GYB-LE  8Wallace, Makai3 56.92

YYN-LE  8Rice, Brewer W4 58.72

AY-OH  6Huber, Jack5 1:10.09

 
#26  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE 10Papa, Ben G1 38.34

LCWE-OH 10Buckland, Zack2 39.21

YYN-LE 10Melone, Dominic M3 39.60

GYB-LE  9Veselinovic, Jovan4 39.83

NCY 10Sumser, Cameron5 40.43

YYN-LE  9Evans, Martin R6 42.86

GYB-LE 10Haidautu, Noah S7 43.14

YYN-LE 10Klacik, David F8 45.23

NCY  9Marucci, Antonio9 45.93

NCY  9Harbour, Blake10 46.72

CFYN-LE  9Westover, Cole M11 47.21

YYN-LE 10Vandervort, Jackson J12 47.31

CFYN-LE 10Allison, Finn C13 47.87

YYN-LE  9Melone, James E14 48.16

LYBD-LE  9Zapolnik, Dom D15 49.44

DYP-LE 10Kenjale, Kush16 51.05

YYN-LE  9Khunnawat, Kaden G17 51.32

GYB-LE  9Stephenson, Zane M18 51.53

AY-OH 10Lemak, Jaxen19 51.93

GYB-LE  9Necci, Luca M20 52.09

NCY  9Ward, Jase21 52.18

GYB-LE  9Krstevski, Marco A22 52.30

NCY  9Sharopiem, Bavly23 52.54

GYB-LE  9Petraitis, Evan24 58.65

YYN-LE 10Pittmann, Easton J25 1:11.57

YYN-LE 10Lahutsin, David--- DQ

 
#27  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE  8Rodland, Ela G1 23.23

YYN-LE  7McKelvey, Sloan O2 23.57

YYN-LE  8Lucas, Raegan P3 24.05

YYN-LE  7Castronova, Cora L4 25.62

NCY  6Jakubowski, Evelynn5 27.01

CFYN-LE  8Hysell, Aria R6 27.08

YYN-LE  8Davis, Nae C7 27.14

YYN-LE  7Castronova, Ellie A8 27.60

YYN-LE  8Kuwik, Sophia G9 28.27

YYN-LE  8Rodland, Lexi R10 29.99

YYN-LE  6DeAngelo, Delaney R11 30.47

YYN-LE  5Lahutsin, Abi12 31.67

YYN-LE  6Kuwik, Gianna H13 32.78

YYN-LE  6Harris, KyLee R14 33.94

AY-OH  7Lemak, Johnna15 34.22

 
#28  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE  7Evans, Jacob S1 22.90

YYN-LE  7Downie, Ted D2 24.28

GYB-LE  8Wallace, Makai*3 24.57

YYN-LE  8Klacik, John M*3 24.57

YYN-LE  8Kivlighan, Thomas O5 24.63

YYN-LE  7Khunnawat, Kieran C6 25.90

YYN-LE  5Fetkovich, John J7 28.08

YYN-LE  7DeAngelo, Dominic J8 29.70

YYN-LE  5Baker, Breccan D9 30.14

AY-OH  6Huber, Jack10 32.51

GYB-LE  6Allega, Franklin11 32.97

YYN-LE  7Pecchia, Michael R12 35.02

LCWE-OH  6Burks, Legacy13 41.29

 
#29  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWCY 10Whyte, Gabriella1 1:29.74

40.76 48.98

 
#30  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFYN-LE 10Penney, Simon W1 1:26.07

39.00 47.07

DYP-LE 10Duong, Javin2 1:30.32

42.09 48.23

LCWE-OH 10Buckland, Zack3 1:43.48

47.51 55.97

DYP-LE 10Lali, Aarian4 1:47.01

51.64 55.37

 
#31  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE  8Wallace, Jamie M1 50.98

 
#31  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYB-LE 10Barnhart, Sophie I1 45.48

LCWE-OH 10Washburn, Abby2 45.56

GYB-LE  9Veselinovic, Jovana3 50.07

GYB-LE  9Haidautu, Sofia M4 50.94

GYB-LE 10Roth, Olivia5 51.31

NCY 10Reed, Samantha6 51.64

CFYN-LE 10Troyer, Kathryn L7 51.88

NCY  9Jakubowski, Avery8 52.04

YYN-LE 10Downie, Delaney R9 53.42

YYN-LE  9Evans, Marilyn L10 53.84

NCY  9DeSmith, Lucy11 54.59

GYB-LE 10Sabbagh, Sabina12 54.82

GYB-LE  9Bezbatchenko, Quinn A13 54.84

LYBD-LE  9Stahleker, Sophia N14 55.55

GYB-LE 10Rak, Kadin15 57.93

LYBD-LE 10Hinton, Evelyn A*16 1:00.96

GYB-LE 10Weimer, Haylee*16 1:00.96

YYN-LE  9Carbonell, Natalia A18 1:06.14

AY-OH 10Richter, Sophie19 1:14.01

COUNT 10Gee, Stella--- DQ
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#32  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYP-LE  8Franz, Gavin1 48.99

LCWE-OH  8Vincent, Austin2 52.00

YYN-LE  7Khunnawat, Kieran C3 55.23

AY-OH  8Huber, Andrew4 59.71

GYB-LE  8McGowan, Logan J5 1:02.13

YYN-LE  8Ohl, Oliver N6 1:05.60

 
#32  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCY 10Sumser, Cameron1 43.79

GYB-LE  9Veselinovic, Jovan2 45.43

YYN-LE 10Miller, Evan G3 47.05

CFYN-LE 10Haggard, Hunter L4 49.67

YYN-LE 10Beggs, Carter M5 50.96

DYP-LE 10Kenjale, Kush6 54.66

YYN-LE  9Melone, James E7 55.53

LYBD-LE  9Zapolnik, Dom D8 55.87

NCY  9Marucci, Antonio9 56.14

GYB-LE  9Arroyo, Kieran10 56.40

NCY  9Ward, Jase11 1:01.93

GYB-LE  9Petraitis, Evan12 1:12.56

CFYN-LE  9Westover, Cole M13 1:17.89

GYB-LE  9Nyeste, Mathias J--- DQ

 
#33  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE  8Wallace, Jamie M1 23.63

LCWE-OH  8Curwen, Evelyn2 24.41

YYN-LE  7McKelvey, Sloan O3 24.85

YYN-LE  8Fetkovich, Annabella M4 29.76

UNAT-LE  7Tristan, Makayla T5 33.59

YYN-LE  8Lucas, Raegan P6 33.72

YYN-LE  7Castronova, Ellie A7 36.01

NCY  6Jakubowski, Evelynn8 36.39

YYN-LE  8Rodland, Lexi R9 38.52

AY-OH  7Lemak, Johnna10 40.00

YYN-LE  7Castronova, Cora L--- DQ

 
#34  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE  7Evans, Jacob S1 26.33

GYB-LE  8Wallace, Makai2 30.66

YYN-LE  8Rice, Brewer W3 31.06

GYB-LE  6Allega, Franklin4 32.66

YYN-LE  7DeAngelo, Dominic J5 44.26

 
#35  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BGYB-LE1 2:36.06

Haidautu, Sofia M 9 Rak, Kadin 10

Bezbatchenko, Quinn A 9 Barnhart, Sophie I 10

37.80 41.54 35.0041.72

AYYN-LE2 2:38.58

Evans, Jewels G 10 Evans, Marilyn L 9

Melone, Angelina G 9 Cowles, Marcella L 9

39.48 40.91 37.2440.95

ACFYN-LE3 2:47.80

Turney, Gail K 10 Dailey, Sophie E 10

Walker, Sadie R 9 Troyer, Kathryn L 10

36.36 42.14 36.3152.99

BYYN-LE4 3:00.68

Downie, Delaney R 10 Carano, Anna N 9

Carano, Ella R 9 Johnston, Alex L 9

40.44 46.08 42.9451.22

AGYB-LE5 3:06.05

Roth, Olivia 10 Sinkovitz, Nora 10

Sabbagh, Sabina 10 Weimer, Haylee 10

43.59 46.18 45.2351.05

 
#36  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADYP-LE1 2:22.06

Kenjale, Kush 10 Lali, Aarian 10

Franz, Gavin 8 Duong, Javin 10

37.22 36.70 31.5336.61

ACFYN-LE2 2:39.05

Haggard, Hunter L 10 Westover, Cole M 9

Turnbull, Nathan O 9 Penney, Simon W 10

36.80 38.87 29.6353.75

AYYN-LE3 2:39.94

Beggs, Carter M 10 Dimas, Elijah H 9

Melone, James E 9 Klacik, David F 10

39.12 38.96 42.4239.44

AGYB-LE4 2:42.04

Haidautu, Noah S 10 Krstevski, Marco A 9

Arroyo, Kieran 9 Nyeste, Mathias J 9

41.99 37.61 41.1841.26

BYYN-LE5 3:00.99

Sapp, Theo A 9 Vandervort, Jackson J 10

Evans, Martin R 9 Khunnawat, Kaden G 9

56.26 44.85 42.8237.06

BGYB-LE6 3:14.45

Petraitis, Evan 9 Necci, Luca M 9

Stephenson, Zane M 9 Wallace, Makai 8

1:01.32 39.55 49.4244.16

 
#37  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AYYN-LE1 1:18.21

Snow, Evalynn L 8 Wallace, Jamie M 8

Fetkovich, Annabella M 8 McKelvey, Sloan O 7

40.18 38.03

BYYN-LE2 1:25.61

Rodland, Ela G 8 Davis, Nae C 8

Castronova, Ellie A 7 Lucas, Raegan P 8

42.44 43.17

CYYN-LE3 1:56.92

Kuwik, Sophia G 8 Kuwik, Gianna H 6

Castronova, Cora L 7 DeAngelo, Delaney R 6

1:04.50 52.42

 
#38  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AYYN-LE1 1:24.73

Rice, Brewer W 8 Downie, Ted D 7

Khunnawat, Kieran C 7 Evans, Jacob S 7

45.22 39.51

BYYN-LE2 1:29.52

Baker, Breccan D 5 Buzzacco, Henry O 7

Ohl, Oliver N 8 Dimas, Matteo M 6

48.94 40.58

CYYN-LE3 1:54.21

DeAngelo, Dominic J 7 Klacik, John M 8

Pecchia, Michael R 7 Fetkovich, John J 5

51.80 1:02.41

 
#39  Girls 8&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT-LE  7Tristan, Makayla T1 9:42.70

48.59

1:00.67

1:00.63

55.28

AY-OH  7Lemak, Johnna2 13:15.61

1:11.12 10:43.84

 
#39  Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFYN-LE 10Turney, Gail K1 7:05.52

37.84

44.09

43.23

39.42

LCWE-OH 10Washburn, Abby2 7:37.40

40.16

47.60

46.06

40.88

LCWE-OH 10Gemmen, Lily3 7:48.63

39.91

48.61

48.76

42.84

LWCY  9Marks, Anna4 8:08.66

39.91

50.66

52.18

47.21

AY-OH  9Schultz, Harlee-Mae5 11:08.35

1:03.19

1:07.57

1:07.14

59.40
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#40  Boys 8&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AY-OH  8Huber, Andrew1 8:49.82

42.60 52.74 55.4555.11

57.00 54.43 55.45 53.91

53.10 50.03

AY-OH  6Huber, Jack2 11:29.98

57.51 1:07.76 1:08.621:10.84

1:10.72 1:10.91 1:11.92 1:10.71

1:11.69 1:09.30

 
#40  Boys 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE 10Papa, Ben G1 7:26.96

37.75 44.30 45.8045.07

45.97 46.98 46.72 45.32

45.72 43.33

CFYN-LE  9Westover, Cole M2 8:30.23

46.10 50.71 51.9052.34

53.74 52.37 51.38 52.94

51.23 47.52

YYN-LE 10Vandervort, Jackson J3 8:46.66

45.15 53.09 55.7752.43

53.90 52.87 53.27 53.64

53.63 52.91

AY-OH 10Lemak, Jaxen4 9:34.00

47.55 57.65 1:00.201:00.20

59.92 1:00.37 1:00.11 1:00.33

56.97 50.70

AY-OH 10Lopez, Michael5 10:40.35

52.11 1:03.47 1:06.641:04.12

1:05.71 1:08.59 1:08.01 1:06.81

1:04.02 1:00.87

 
#41  Girls 13&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOYST-OH1 2:05.97

Daugherty, Aleah K 16 Batchlet, Emily A 17

Martin, Brenna K 15 Pittman, Anna K 15

33.23 35.47 26.2531.02

ANCY2 2:10.62

Ascani, Gabriella 14 Kostur, Caroline 14

Palmer, Isabella 13 Linke, Ava 14

31.06 37.90 28.0533.61

CYYN-LE3 2:10.95

Kelly, Vanessa R 13 Palusak, Jillian E 14

Pickens, Julia A 14 Gamberale, Carina R 13

37.53 34.33 28.4030.69

AGYB-LE4 2:12.65

Dudic, Gabrielle A 16 Wood, Izzzy 13

Rich, Emma G 13 Dudic, Isabelle 16

33.54 40.55 29.1629.40

BYYN-LE5 2:13.79

Phillips, Ella M 13 Bero, Haley J 13

Massaro, Selene M 13 Ramsey, Jordan M 13

34.36 38.07 28.6232.74

 
#42  Boys 13&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

CYYN-LE1 1:44.95

Ward, Andy J 15 Satterfield, Caleb S 17

Vandervort, Ian J 15 Dunlany, Ethan 18

27.68 34.70 21.4621.11

AYYN-LE2 1:49.15

Mihok, Zachary T 14 Spalding, Will 14

DiStefano, Sam D 14 Lattanzio, Michael 14

26.86 31.45 24.8625.98

AOYST-OH3 1:53.62

Durstine, Trei M 16 Michaels, Noah J 16

Zimmerman, Sawyer N 16 Skarl, Wyatt 14

27.18 30.83 26.3729.24

BYYN-LE4 1:55.50

Kibler, Carter F 14 Khoury, Alex A 13

Vandervort, Aaron M 14 Benson, Jack 14

25.85

ACFYN-LE5 2:08.39

Eisentraut, Tyler J 13 Turney, Miles R 15

Turney, Reed T 13 McGuinness, Connor M 13

32.77 35.74 31.5128.37

AGYB-LE6 2:22.49

Hayakawa, Hiro 13 Brickman, Devanand G 13

Capozzi, Matthew 13 Ma, George 13

42.08 34.57 33.2332.61

 
#43  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGYB-LE1 2:11.80

Scott, Ava 12 Salmon, Mira J 12

Robson, Carly E 12 Anderson, Lexi 12

31.21 40.38 28.0732.14

ALCWE-OH2 2:12.92

Curwen, Adelaide 12 Pesek, Alice 12

Engelking, Arianna 11 Myers, Evelyn 12

34.30 36.75 25.1336.74

AYYN-LE3 2:17.94

Venable, Aliyanna L 11 DiStefano, Simona E 12

Vandervort, Lauren M 12 Kish, Mikayla F 12

39.63 36.85 29.7531.71

AOYST-OH4 2:20.38

Grosjean, Avery E 12 Veemara, Ava 12

Teague, Rozlyne T 11 Kovacs, Zoe M 12

39.75 39.64 28.8932.10

BGYB-LE5 2:21.33

Spano, Ava R 11 Smith, Molly 11

Haidautu, Eleanor 12 Mitchell, Ava T 12

35.55 41.46 29.4734.85

BYYN-LE6 2:37.86

Rakers, Katelyn J 12 Fritz, Alexa J 11

Boyer, Allie L 12 Albani, Elaina R 12

41.32 43.21 31.2842.05

ACFYN-LE7 2:40.34

Turnbull, Grace C 10 Westover, Kaylin A 12

Teter, Helena A 11 Stephan, Savannah J 11

34.73 44.01 37.4744.13

CYYN-LE8 2:45.89

Johnston, Rae N 12 Kushner, Kristina M 11

Miracle, Lily G 12 Koby, Autumn R 11

42.99 46.27 36.9539.68

 
#44  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACFYN-LE1 2:38.95

Brodie, Graeme N 12 Turnbull, Lex M 12

Six, Logan H 11 McGuinness, Camden J 11

36.74 49.78 33.3839.05

AGYB-LE2 2:52.90

Mendoza, Chase 11 Wallace, Landon K 12

Cvjetinovic, Jovan 11 Cunningham, Landon 11

48.62 43.35 29.4051.53

 
#45  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LYBD-LE 11Kandel, Lyla S1 2:18.12

30.67 35.18 35.1537.12

GYB-LE 12Anderson, Lexi2 2:23.55

33.04 37.49 35.0238.00

GYB-LE 12Cerone, Ella3 2:23.64

32.25 37.50 36.0937.80

YYN-LE 12Vandervort, Lauren M4 2:29.40

31.61 37.45 40.5139.83

YYN-LE 12Albani, Elaina R5 2:34.59

35.85 38.70 38.7341.31

LCE 12Kacsala, Marylynn6 2:35.37

33.74 39.84 41.4540.34

LCWE-OH 11Engelking, Arianna7 2:36.72

35.19 40.69 38.5042.34

YYN-LE 12Kish, Mikayla F8 2:37.77

36.07 41.73 37.3342.64

CFYN-LE 12Westover, Kaylin A9 2:39.29

34.65 40.68 39.9444.02

OYST-OH 12Grosjean, Avery E10 2:40.44

36.15 40.12 41.6542.52

GYB-LE 11Smith, Molly11 2:44.95

36.30 41.86 42.3344.46

CFYN-LE 11Stephan, Savannah J12 2:46.45

38.67 42.24 42.1743.37

YYN-LE 12Rakers, Katelyn J13 3:04.46

40.70 46.65 48.9348.18

YYN-LE 12Boyer, Allie L14 3:06.07

42.58 49.83 42.7950.87

 
#45  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCY 14Helmuth, Anna1 2:00.68

26.99 29.94 31.7432.01

DYP-LE 14Bossart, Lucie M2 2:09.00

29.06 32.03 34.2333.68

MYG-LE 13Fowler, Tessa3 2:14.45

30.01 34.69 34.3735.38

LCWE-OH 13Engelking, Clara4 2:16.77

32.04 36.20 32.3236.21

YYN-LE 13Gamberale, Carina R5 2:17.26

31.14 35.07 35.3535.70
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(#45  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free)

YYN-LE 14Melone, Mary G6 2:24.12

32.40 35.74 38.1137.87

GYB-LE 13Wood, Izzzy7 2:34.20

34.23 39.88 39.1640.93

YYN-LE 14Barninger, Emily C--- 2:55.50

40.08 1:32.41 43.01

 
#45  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYP-LE 15Micelli, Grace1 2:06.37

27.96 31.23 33.4733.71

DYP-LE 15Weaver, Kaitlynn2 2:08.97

28.74 32.14 33.5834.51

CFYN-LE 15Eisentraut, Anna R3 2:21.13

32.08 36.19 35.7937.07

AY-OH 15Lochmueller, Madison4 2:59.76

42.17 46.30 43.0748.22

 
#46  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LCWE-OH 12Arabadzic, Marko1 2:20.96

31.43 35.63 36.2837.62

DYP-LE 11Franz, Pearce2 2:33.38

34.80 39.70 37.8940.99

CFYN-LE 11McGuinness, Camden J3 2:39.59

35.87 41.21 39.3143.20

GYB-LE 12Wallace, Landon K4 3:01.25

39.09 45.53 47.8848.75

AY-OH 11Cole, Vaughn5 3:24.24

46.96 52.85 50.8153.62

 
#46  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFYN-LE 13Turney, Reed T1 2:02.45

27.28 31.12 31.6632.39

YYN-LE 14Lattanzio, Michael2 2:05.60

28.39 31.44 32.1733.60

CFYN-LE 13Eisentraut, Tyler J3 2:09.53

29.80 33.32 32.0734.34

DYP-LE 13Pelle, Tyler4 2:20.00

31.74 35.60 35.2637.40

AY-OH 13Bush, Brennan5 2:26.84

31.06 37.28 38.8839.62

CFYN-LE 13McGuinness, Connor M6 2:31.52

33.98 39.06 38.1040.38

GYB-LE 14Allega, Tony P--- DNF

 
#46  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYP-LE 17Ham, Daniel1 1:44.89

24.71 27.06 26.3026.82

NCY 17Helmuth, Peter2 1:45.90

23.87 25.98 28.0827.97

YYN-LE 17Satterfield, Caleb S3 1:47.24

24.46 27.13 27.5328.12

YYN-LE 18Burnett, Cameron T4 1:49.67

24.55 27.47 28.5329.12

DYP-LE 15Zackary, Isaac5 1:53.53

26.01 29.07 29.2429.21

YYN-LE 15Vandervort, Ian J6 1:55.65

25.74 29.67 29.4830.76

CFYN-LE 15Turney, Miles R7 2:05.73

28.92 31.93 31.8233.06

 
#47  Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT-LE 12Tristan, Mackenzie E1 5:38.94

36.52 43.58 39.7140.23

53.04 50.15 38.56 37.15

 
#47  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AY-OH 14Madrigal, Stellaluna1 6:03.57

38.05 45.26 43.6644.68

54.95 52.77 42.36 41.84

 
#47  Girls 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWCY 16Whyte, Summer Rayne1 5:17.68

30.11 38.19 41.3241.21

44.94 48.35 37.71 35.85

 
#48  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWCY 13Harvey, Dalton1 5:20.54

30.11 37.52 39.6339.92

48.76 50.34 37.48 36.78

 
#49  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LCWE-OH 12Myers, Evelyn1 2:34.47

32.24 38.22 39.3344.68

LCWE-OH 12Curwen, Adelaide2 2:39.08

35.81 40.20 36.1346.94

GYB-LE 12Cerone, Ella3 2:39.26

33.56 42.21 34.6348.86

LCWE-OH 11Pawlowski, Kaylynn4 2:47.59

34.32 40.23 36.4456.60

CFYN-LE 11Teter, Helena A5 3:43.83

49.01 57.70 49.151:07.97

 
#49  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAYW- 6 13Meeting, Madi1 2:22.49

30.48 35.99 32.5343.49

LCWE-OH 14Brueggeman, Maggie2 2:26.77

31.62 36.44 32.5346.18

LYBD-LE 13Vargo, Abby C3 2:33.03

32.43 39.03 34.9946.58

DYP-LE 13Vickers, Leah4 2:33.42

33.79 39.38 32.5747.68

LCWE-OH 13Holtz, Maddie5 2:34.55

32.67 40.16 34.2447.48

LWCY 14Mastren, Alaina6 2:34.88

33.79 40.30 35.7045.09

NCY 14Calvert, Rylie7 2:49.13

37.83 41.66 37.0752.57

 
#49  Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYP-LE 15Micelli, Grace1 2:21.30

29.05 35.07 32.4144.77

OYST-OH 16Daugherty, Aleah K2 2:28.59

31.78 38.60 33.4744.74

OYST-OH 17Martin, Ahlaina L3 2:56.15

34.77 45.58 38.0357.77

LCWE-OH 15Childs, Marlena--- DQ

30.78 35.67 33.6045.56

 
#50  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWCY 12Hassan, Joey--- DQ

30.06 33.65 31.8044.73

 
#50  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFYN-LE 13Turney, Reed T1 2:18.32

29.75 37.58 30.4640.53

YYN-LE 14DiStefano, Sam D2 2:21.85

28.37 37.92 32.7842.78

YYN-LE 14Benson, Jack3 2:25.55

28.85 36.67 34.1745.86

YYN-LE 14Vandervort, Aaron M4 2:26.66

28.62 36.40 36.6844.96

MLY-OH 14Lewis, Soren5 2:50.42

33.67 41.89 38.4056.46

 
#50  Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYP-LE 16Tolloti, Richard1 2:20.38

31.20 36.78 32.9739.43

GYB-LE 16Burke, Noah B2 2:56.73

38.35 44.36 44.6149.41

 
#51  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYP-LE 12Colvin, Emma1 1:09.99

33.13 36.86

YYN-LE 11Snow, Adalynn D2 1:10.00

31.39 38.61

YYN-LE 12Monroe, Mena M3 1:10.33

32.82 37.51

GYB-LE 12Robson, Carly E4 1:11.58

33.98 37.60

LWCY 12Dorsch, Nadia5 1:11.98

32.95 39.03

OYST-OH 12Kovacs, Zoe M6 1:12.40

33.11 39.29

LYBD-LE 11Kandel, Lyla S7 1:12.71

32.85 39.86

LWCY 12Shelenberger, Greta8 1:12.87

34.31 38.56

NCY 12Helmuth, Maria9 1:13.89

33.81 40.08
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(#51  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

GYB-LE 12Haidautu, Eleanor10 1:17.19

35.40 41.79

GYB-LE 11Spano, Ava R11 1:17.64

34.98 42.66

DYP-LE 11Steele, Emily12 1:19.19

36.43 42.76

GYB-LE 11Marks, Peyton13 1:19.54

37.94 41.60

LCWE-OH 11Engelking, Arianna14 1:20.39

37.78 42.61

GYB-LE 11Hayakawa, Eri15 1:22.30

39.58 42.72

CFYN-LE 12Westover, Kaylin A16 1:22.75

38.84 43.91

GYB-LE 11Davis, Olivia17 1:24.03

38.88 45.15

OYST-OH 12Veemara, Ava18 1:24.09

40.79 43.30

GYB-LE 12Burke, Alli K19 1:30.16

41.85 48.31

OYST-OH 11Durstine, Lena M20 1:30.58

43.32 47.26

YYN-LE 12Rakers, Katelyn J21 1:30.60

41.11 49.49

LCE 12Deaton, Caydence--- DNF

 
#51  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYP-LE 13Nist, Lauren1 1:09.46

32.75 36.71

LCWE-OH 13Engelking, Clara2 1:12.55

32.58 39.97

YYN-LE 13Massaro, Selene M3 1:13.26

33.75 39.51

GYB-LE 13Wood, Izzzy4 1:19.80

DYP-LE 13Allen, Olivia5 1:21.52

36.01 45.51

 
#51  Girls 15&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE 17Dilts, Lillie M1 1:05.06

28.91 36.15

YYN-LE 15Murray, Aly L2 1:08.34

29.38 38.96

YYN-LE 17Basista, Julia G3 1:09.16

32.06 37.10

OYST-OH 15Pittman, Anna K4 1:09.93

32.90 37.03

YYN-LE 17Swartz, Malia5 1:10.77

34.63 36.14

OYST-OH 15Martin, Brenna K6 1:14.99

35.14 39.85

 
#52  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LCWE-OH 12Domenico, Max1 1:11.20

33.12 38.08

LCE 12May, Liam2 1:15.70

37.70 38.00

YYN-LE 11Pickens, Sammy D3 1:16.72

35.40 41.32

NCY 11Fox, Lucas4 1:20.69

38.65 42.04

CFYN-LE 11Six, Logan H5 1:22.53

37.36 45.17

NCY 11Calvert, Evan6 1:29.44

40.94 48.50

GYB-LE 11Mendoza, Chase7 1:40.49

45.23 55.26

GYB-LE 11Cvjetinovic, Jovan8 1:42.90

43.47 59.43

YYN-LE 11Rakers, Michael B9 1:42.92

45.60 57.32

AY-OH 11Cole, Vaughn10 1:57.58

59.91 57.67

 
#52  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYP-LE 14Allen, Ben1 57.18

26.35 30.83

YYN-LE 14Mihok, Zachary T2 1:01.43

26.42 35.01

OYST-OH 14Durstine, Reis L3 1:13.61

32.93 40.68

GYB-LE 13Capozzi, Matthew4 1:15.50

35.87 39.63

DYP-LE 13Duong, Shawn5 1:17.84

35.07 42.77

CFYN-LE 13McGuinness, Connor M6 1:21.21

38.45 42.76

GYB-LE 13Hayakawa, Hiro7 1:23.51

40.43 43.08

AY-OH 13Bush, Brennan8 1:25.27

42.77 42.50

NCY 13Roby, Ethan9 1:28.34

44.08 44.26

 
#52  Boys 15&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYP-LE 17Vickers, Luke1 51.46

23.95 27.51

DYP-LE 17Nist, Holden2 56.03

25.93 30.10

MAYW- 6 16McFadden, Isaac E3 57.52

28.09 29.43

OYST-OH 16Durstine, Trei M4 1:00.27

26.64 33.63

CFYN-LE 15Turney, Miles R5 1:10.52

33.36 37.16

NCY 16Calvert, Matt--- DQ

26.62 34.57

 
#53  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYB-LE 12Scott, Ava1 26.24

YYN-LE 11Snow, Adalynn D2 28.08

OYST-OH 12Kovacs, Zoe M3 28.48

YYN-LE 12Vandervort, Lauren M4 28.66

YYN-LE 12Monroe, Mena M5 29.14

GYB-LE 12Robson, Carly E6 29.26

YYN-LE 12Spalding, Mary K7 29.37

DYP-LE 12Kibler, Georgia8 29.41

YYN-LE 12Kish, Mikayla F9 29.43

LCWE-OH 12Pesek, Alice10 29.49

OYST-OH 11Teague, Rozlyne T11 29.68

LCE 12Deaton, Caydence12 29.70

GYB-LE 12Salmon, Mira J13 29.78

GYB-LE 12Cerone, Ella14 29.95

GYB-LE 12Mitchell, Ava T15 30.02

LCWE-OH 11Pawlowski, Kaylynn16 30.03

LCWE-OH 12Curwen, Adelaide17 31.13

YYN-LE 12Albani, Elaina R18 31.28

GYB-LE 11Marks, Peyton19 31.75

LCE 12Kacsala, Marylynn20 32.24

LCWE-OH 11Janik, Sophia21 32.29

LYBD-LE 12Longacre, Vivienne J22 32.53

YYN-LE 12DiStefano, Simona E23 32.61

GYB-LE 11Hayakawa, Eri24 32.68

GYB-LE 11Davis, Olivia25 32.87

LCWE-OH 12Tierney, Charlotte26 33.17

YYN-LE 12Miracle, Lily G27 33.54

LCWE-OH 11Pesek, Ava28 34.41

YYN-LE 12Johnston, Rae N29 34.85

OYST-OH 12Veemara, Ava30 35.04

OYST-OH 12Grosjean, Avery E31 35.35

DYP-LE 12Wyles, Audrey32 35.46

YYN-LE 12Rakers, Katelyn J33 35.56

GYB-LE 12Burke, Alli K34 35.60

LCWE-OH 12Stanoch, Addy35 36.49

YYN-LE 11Kushner, Kristina M36 37.12

CFYN-LE 11Teter, Helena A37 37.20

YYN-LE 11Koby, Autumn R38 38.29

YYN-LE 11Rodland, Lyndi C39 43.16

 
#53  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCY 14Helmuth, Anna1 25.25

LYBD-LE 14Claugus, Leah B2 25.56

YYN-LE 13Martig, Maddie R3 26.56

GYB-LE 13Rich, Emma G4 26.84

YYN-LE 14Bell, Maddie G5 27.06

LCWE-OH 13Engelking, Clara6 27.14

YYN-LE 14Pickens, Julia A7 27.50

YYN-LE 14Miller, Ella B8 27.66

MYG-LE 13Fowler, Tessa9 28.12

DYP-LE 13Nist, Lauren10 28.37

LYBD-LE 13Vargo, Abby C11 28.90
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(#53  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free)

NCY 14Ascani, Gabriella12 28.99

YYN-LE 13Gamberale, Carina R13 29.04

YYN-LE 13Gamberale, Gianna L14 29.11

YYN-LE 14Melone, Mary G15 29.25

LWCY 14Mastren, Alaina16 29.27

NCY 14Linke, Ava17 29.29

COUNT 13Bosta, Nika18 29.59

NCY 14Calvert, Rylie19 29.61

NCY 14Kostur, Caroline20 29.74

YYN-LE 13Ramsey, Jordan M21 29.89

YYN-LE 13Phillips, Ella M22 29.94

AY-OH 14Madrigal, Stellaluna23 31.30

LCWE-OH 13Curwen, Sofia24 31.50

YYN-LE 13Bero, Haley J25 31.59

LWCY 14Prelerson, Jordan26 32.62

YYN-LE 13Kelly, Vanessa R27 32.66

YYN-LE 13Kelly, Ashlin N28 34.28

 
#53  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LCWE-OH 15Childs, Marlena1 26.29

LWCY 15Stodolsky, Abigale2 27.17

LWCY 16Whyte, Summer Rayne3 27.43

GYB-LE 16Dudic, Gabrielle A4 28.11

OYST-OH 16Daugherty, Aleah K5 28.17

YYN-LE 17Swartz, Malia6 28.20

OYST-OH 15Martin, Brenna K7 28.95

GYB-LE 16Dudic, Isabelle8 29.38

OYST-OH 17Martin, Ahlaina L9 31.63

CFYN-LE 17Johnson, Kaylee R10 33.61

AY-OH 15Lochmueller, Madison11 36.21

 
#54  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE 11Tovtin, Logan R1 26.67

LWCY 12Prelerson, Jacob2 28.28

YYN-LE 12Tovtin, Braden J3 28.87

DYP-LE 11Franz, Pearce4 29.72

NCY 11Fox, Lucas5 29.97

CFYN-LE 11Six, Logan H6 31.60

LCE 12May, Liam7 31.71

NCY 11Roth, Evan8 32.00

CFYN-LE 11McGuinness, Camden J9 32.04

CFYN-LE 12Turnbull, Lex M10 32.68

YYN-LE 12Downie, Jack A11 33.50

CFYN-LE 12Brodie, Graeme N12 33.57

YYN-LE 11Vagas, Nathan R13 34.27

GYB-LE 12Wallace, Landon K14 35.34

GYB-LE 11Cvjetinovic, Jovan15 35.44

GYB-LE 11Cunningham, Landon16 36.13

NCY 11Sharopiem, Antony17 36.22

LCWE-OH 12Arabadzic, Marko--- DQ

 
#54  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE 14Spalding, Will1 24.19

YYN-LE 14DiStefano, Sam D2 24.64

YYN-LE 14Kibler, Carter F3 25.76

YYN-LE 14Vandervort, Aaron M4 25.86

YYN-LE 13Yocum, Carter5 26.03

NCY 14Fisher, Benjamin6 26.10

LCWE-OH 14Pawlowski, Christopher7 26.42

LYBD-LE 13Joliat, Spencer M8 26.52

YYN-LE 13Khoury, Alex A9 26.62

MLY-OH 14Lewis, Soren10 27.22

CFYN-LE 13Eisentraut, Tyler J11 27.41

OYST-OH 14Skarl, Wyatt12 27.52

DYP-LE 13Pelle, Tyler13 27.65

OYST-OH 14Durstine, Reis L14 28.42

YYN-LE 14Cowles, Wesley M15 29.20

AY-OH 13Bush, Brennan16 29.95

NCY 13Cramer, August17 31.64

CFYN-LE 13McGuinness, Connor M18 31.79

YYN-LE 13Tully, Caleb R19 32.79

GYB-LE 13Ma, George20 33.42

YYN-LE 13Bodine, Vander M21 35.24

LWCY 13Silvers, Andrew22 36.39

 
#54  Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYP-LE 17Vickers, Luke1 21.47

YYN-LE 18Lattanzio, Christopher A2 22.04

DYP-LE 17Nist, Holden3 22.28

YYN-LE 15Ward, Andy J4 23.35

YYN-LE 15Vandervort, Ian J5 23.60

DYP-LE 15Zackary, Isaac6 23.70

LWCY 16Bintrim, Braden7 24.85

LWCY 16Avery, Michael8 25.41

OYST-OH 16Zimmerman, Sawyer N9 27.29

YYN-LE 17Luther, James10 28.52

GYB-LE 16Burke, Noah B11 31.46

 
#55  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWCY 12Dorsch, Nadia1 1:09.95

32.47 37.48

OYST-OH 11Teague, Rozlyne T2 1:13.21

34.80 38.41

GYB-LE 12Robson, Carly E3 1:16.12

35.68 40.44

GYB-LE 11Hayakawa, Eri4 1:22.22

36.58 45.64

 
#55  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYP-LE 14Bossart, Lucie M1 1:08.11

31.13 36.98

YYN-LE 14Miller, Ella B2 1:09.19

30.50 38.69

YYN-LE 14Pickens, Julia A3 1:09.64

33.08 36.56

DYP-LE 13Vickers, Leah4 1:12.43

34.00 38.43

LYBD-LE 13Vargo, Abby C5 1:12.84

34.01 38.83

AY-OH 14Madrigal, Stellaluna6 1:25.20

38.39 46.81

 
#55  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWCY 16Whyte, Summer Rayne1 1:07.72

30.62 37.10

OYST-OH 16Daugherty, Aleah K2 1:08.42

32.10 36.32

YYN-LE 15Murray, Aly L3 1:09.21

30.88 38.33

 
#56  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE 11McKelvey, Jensen O1 1:12.71

33.11 39.60

 
#56  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE 14DiStefano, Sam D1 1:01.26

28.85 32.41

LWCY 13Harvey, Dalton2 1:03.88

29.35 34.53

GYB-LE 13Hayakawa, Hiro3 1:31.07

39.59 51.48

AY-OH 13Bush, Brennan4 1:31.88

42.16 49.72

 
#56  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE 17Satterfield, Caleb S1 50.18

23.54 26.64

NCY 17Helmuth, Peter2 52.64

23.90 28.74

LWCY 16Avery, Michael3 1:08.39

31.58 36.81

 
#57  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

COUNT 12Caldwell, Bailey A1 2:54.22

39.46 44.40 44.9745.39

YYN-LE 12DiStefano, Simona E2 3:14.46

41.64 48.72 51.1452.96

CFYN-LE 11Stephan, Savannah J3 3:40.45

50.98 56.89 55.0357.55

 
#57  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCY 14Helmuth, Anna1 2:23.58

31.46 36.05 39.0936.98

MAYW- 6 14Stewart, Reise2 2:50.12

38.55 42.93 44.3544.29

LWCY 14Mastren, Alaina3 2:50.78

38.52 43.78 43.9944.49

MAYW- 6 13Meeting, Madi4 2:51.05

38.79 43.67 44.4744.12
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(#57  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast)

YYN-LE 14Bell, Maddie G5 2:56.59

38.77 45.90 44.7347.19

LCWE-OH 13Curwen, Sofia6 3:46.02

47.56 59.71 57.291:01.46

 
#57  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE 17Basista, Julia G1 2:42.55

35.25 41.37 42.9343.00

OYST-OH 17Batchlet, Emily A2 2:47.98

36.52 43.39 43.3544.72

 
#58  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AY-OH 11Cole, Vaughn1 4:24.52

1:00.85 1:11.40 1:03.561:08.71

 
#58  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

COUNT 13Smith, Xander1 2:45.01

37.45 43.35 41.5642.65

GYB-LE 13Brickman, Devanand G2 2:53.60

37.97 44.57 44.7846.28

 
#59  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWCY 12Dorsch, Nadia1 29.88

YYN-LE 11Snow, Adalynn D2 30.16

GYB-LE 12Scott, Ava3 30.31

LYBD-LE 11Kandel, Lyla S4 31.09

YYN-LE 12Vandervort, Lauren M5 31.84

OYST-OH 11Teague, Rozlyne T6 32.31

LCE 12Deaton, Caydence7 32.57

DYP-LE 12Colvin, Emma8 32.84

DYP-LE 11Steele, Emily9 33.19

OYST-OH 12Kovacs, Zoe M10 34.26

LWCY 12Shelenberger, Greta11 34.81

GYB-LE 11Hayakawa, Eri12 35.38

GYB-LE 12Anderson, Lexi13 35.46

GYB-LE 11Spano, Ava R14 36.32

YYN-LE 12Kish, Mikayla F15 36.42

GYB-LE 11Marks, Peyton16 37.21

LCWE-OH 11Janik, Sophia17 39.77

LCWE-OH 11Pesek, Ava18 40.64

YYN-LE 12Boyer, Allie L19 40.68

YYN-LE 12Miracle, Lily G20 40.96

OYST-OH 12Grosjean, Avery E21 42.37

LCWE-OH 12Tierney, Charlotte22 43.75

 
#59  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LYBD-LE 14Claugus, Leah B1 28.40

YYN-LE 14Palusak, Jillian E2 31.38

DYP-LE 13Nist, Lauren3 31.49

LCWE-OH 13Holtz, Maddie4 31.86

YYN-LE 13Phillips, Ella M5 34.29

NCY 14Calvert, Rylie6 36.38

LWCY 14Prelerson, Jordan7 38.86

 
#59  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYP-LE 15Micelli, Grace1 28.32

LWCY 15Stodolsky, Abigale2 29.07

OYST-OH 15Pittman, Anna K3 29.85

GYB-LE 16Dudic, Gabrielle A4 30.29

YYN-LE 17Swartz, Malia5 30.50

GYB-LE 16Dudic, Isabelle6 31.00

CFYN-LE 17Johnson, Kaylee R7 39.39

AY-OH 15Lochmueller, Madison8 45.81

 
#60  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWCY 12Hassan, Joey1 28.06

YYN-LE 11Tovtin, Logan R2 30.29

LWCY 12Prelerson, Jacob3 32.85

DYP-LE 11Franz, Pearce4 35.46

CFYN-LE 12Brodie, Graeme N5 36.32

CFYN-LE 11Six, Logan H6 37.63

YYN-LE 12Downie, Jack A7 40.33

NCY 11Calvert, Evan8 40.34

CFYN-LE 11McGuinness, Camden J9 40.48

GYB-LE 11Mendoza, Chase10 46.64

GYB-LE 11Cvjetinovic, Jovan11 47.43

AY-OH 11Cole, Vaughn12 1:10.05

 
#60  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE 14Mihok, Zachary T1 25.39

YYN-LE 14Vandervort, Aaron M2 27.23

LWCY 13Harvey, Dalton3 27.42

YYN-LE 14Benson, Jack4 28.08

YYN-LE 13Yocum, Carter5 29.22

YYN-LE 14Cowles, Wesley M6 32.29

GYB-LE 13Capozzi, Matthew7 33.72

OYST-OH 14Durstine, Reis L8 34.01

LYBD-LE 13Joliat, Spencer M9 34.90

DYP-LE 13Duong, Shawn10 38.20

NCY 13Cramer, August11 38.27

GYB-LE 13Hayakawa, Hiro12 39.19

 
#60  Boys 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYP-LE 17Vickers, Luke1 22.96

NCY 16Calvert, Matt2 25.06

YYN-LE 15Vandervort, Ian J3 25.52

DYP-LE 17Nist, Holden4 25.63

OYST-OH 16Durstine, Trei M5 25.74

OYST-OH 16Michaels, Noah J6 25.96

OYST-OH 16Zimmerman, Sawyer N7 28.86

 
#61  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE 12Dunlany, Rachel M1 1:01.22

28.95 32.27

YYN-LE 11Snow, Adalynn D2 1:03.05

29.43 33.62

GYB-LE 12Robson, Carly E3 1:03.58

30.68 32.90

LWCY 12Shelenberger, Greta4 1:03.94

31.48 32.46

YYN-LE 12Monroe, Mena M5 1:04.35

31.08 33.27

YYN-LE 12Vandervort, Lauren M6 1:04.58

30.52 34.06

LCWE-OH 12Pesek, Alice7 1:05.13

31.22 33.91

OYST-OH 11Teague, Rozlyne T8 1:05.50

32.78 32.72

OYST-OH 12Kovacs, Zoe M9 1:05.70

31.19 34.51

GYB-LE 12Mitchell, Ava T10 1:06.34

31.47 34.87

LCE 12Deaton, Caydence11 1:07.11

33.57 33.54

DYP-LE 12Kibler, Georgia12 1:08.83

33.25 35.58

YYN-LE 12Kish, Mikayla F13 1:09.00

32.70 36.30

YYN-LE 12Albani, Elaina R14 1:09.53

33.25 36.28

GYB-LE 12Salmon, Mira J15 1:10.63

32.73 37.90

LCWE-OH 11Pawlowski, Kaylynn16 1:10.65

32.30 38.35

GYB-LE 11Spano, Ava R17 1:10.77

32.65 38.12

YYN-LE 11Venable, Aliyanna L18 1:11.81

32.49 39.32

LCWE-OH 11Janik, Sophia19 1:12.40

34.42 37.98

GYB-LE 11Hayakawa, Eri20 1:13.25

34.35 38.90

CFYN-LE 12Westover, Kaylin A21 1:13.78

34.62 39.16

LYBD-LE 12Longacre, Vivienne J22 1:15.76

36.37 39.39

OYST-OH 12Grosjean, Avery E23 1:15.77

35.78 39.99

GYB-LE 11Davis, Olivia24 1:16.36

36.56 39.80

DYP-LE 12Wyles, Audrey25 1:17.08

38.11 38.97

LCWE-OH 11Pesek, Ava26 1:21.88

39.59 42.29

OYST-OH 11Durstine, Lena M27 1:24.61

40.55 44.06

YYN-LE 11Koby, Autumn R28 1:25.48

41.75 43.73

 
#61  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE 13Martig, Maddie R1 58.87

27.89 30.98
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GYB-LE 13Rich, Emma G2 59.24

28.11 31.13

COUNT 13Troutman, Baylee3 1:01.03

29.94 31.09

NCY 14Linke, Ava4 1:01.69

30.27 31.42

YYN-LE 14Miller, Ella B5 1:01.72

29.14 32.58

MYG-LE 13Fowler, Tessa6 1:01.84

28.90 32.94

NCY 14Ascani, Gabriella7 1:02.85

29.81 33.04

YYN-LE 13Gamberale, Carina R8 1:03.27

30.02 33.25

YYN-LE 13Gamberale, Gianna L9 1:04.30

30.71 33.59

YYN-LE 14Melone, Mary G10 1:04.63

30.93 33.70

YYN-LE 13Ramsey, Jordan M11 1:08.82

32.50 36.32

DYP-LE 13Allen, Olivia12 1:09.56

33.67 35.89

GYB-LE 13Wood, Izzzy13 1:10.14

33.46 36.68

YYN-LE 13Kelly, Vanessa R14 1:12.18

34.69 37.49

 
#61  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE 17Dilts, Lillie M1 55.42

26.46 28.96

LWCY 16Whyte, Summer Rayne2 1:00.46

28.60 31.86

GYB-LE 16Dudic, Gabrielle A3 1:01.75

29.56 32.19

GYB-LE 16Dudic, Isabelle4 1:05.98

32.02 33.96

OYST-OH 17Martin, Ahlaina L5 1:07.27

32.70 34.57

AY-OH 15Lochmueller, Madison6 1:26.54

43.27 43.27

 
#62  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWCY 12Hassan, Joey1 56.69

27.20 29.49

LCWE-OH 12Domenico, Max2 1:00.61

28.68 31.93

YYN-LE 11Tovtin, Logan R3 1:01.06

28.76 32.30

YYN-LE 12Tovtin, Braden J4 1:04.02

30.04 33.98

LCE 12May, Liam5 1:07.72

21.63 46.09

NCY 11Fox, Lucas6 1:08.07

32.93 35.14

NCY 11Roth, Evan7 1:11.97

33.87 38.10

YYN-LE 11McKelvey, Jensen O8 1:12.44

34.15 38.29

GYB-LE 11Cunningham, Landon9 1:18.83

37.86 40.97

YYN-LE 11Vagas, Nathan R10 1:20.51

37.92 42.59

NCY 11Sharopiem, Antony11 1:22.01

37.78 44.23

GYB-LE 11Cvjetinovic, Jovan12 1:23.11

39.65 43.46

YYN-LE 11Rakers, Michael B13 1:26.39

40.44 45.95

GYB-LE 11Mendoza, Chase14 1:28.68

41.73 46.95

 
#62  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE 14Kibler, Carter F1 56.77

26.38 30.39

YYN-LE 14Vandervort, Aaron M2 58.08

27.68 30.40

NCY 14Fisher, Benjamin3 1:01.22

28.60 32.62

OYST-OH 14Skarl, Wyatt4 1:01.98

28.96 33.02

YYN-LE 13Khoury, Alex A5 1:02.03

29.35 32.68

DYP-LE 13Pelle, Tyler6 1:02.59

29.92 32.67

DYP-LE 13Duong, Shawn7 1:07.14

32.59 34.55

GYB-LE 13Capozzi, Matthew8 1:08.19

32.99 35.20

NCY 13Cramer, August9 1:11.49

33.83 37.66

YYN-LE 13Bodine, Vander M10 1:17.44

37.08 40.36

NCY 13Roby, Ethan11 1:19.32

38.01 41.31

LWCY 13Silvers, Andrew12 1:23.56

38.24 45.32

 
#62  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCY 17Helmuth, Peter1 47.74

22.85 24.89

YYN-LE 18Lattanzio, Christopher A2 47.97

23.03 24.94

YYN-LE 18Burnett, Cameron T3 49.94

23.98 25.96

DYP-LE 15Zackary, Isaac4 51.81

25.20 26.61

YYN-LE 15Vandervort, Ian J5 52.08

24.97 27.11

LWCY 16Bintrim, Braden6 54.20

25.58 28.62

LWCY 16Avery, Michael7 54.33

26.85 27.48

YYN-LE 15Ward, Andy J8 54.70

26.39 28.31

GYB-LE 16Burke, Noah B9 1:11.24

33.45 37.79

 
#63  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE 12Spalding, Mary K1 1:19.85

36.80 43.05

LCWE-OH 12Pesek, Alice2 1:22.50

39.94 42.56

OYST-OH 12Veemara, Ava3 1:25.76

39.99 45.77

GYB-LE 11Smith, Molly4 1:27.40

41.52 45.88

GYB-LE 12Salmon, Mira J5 1:28.08

41.05 47.03

YYN-LE 11Venable, Aliyanna L6 1:28.63

41.91 46.72

DYP-LE 12Kibler, Georgia7 1:30.68

42.55 48.13

YYN-LE 12DiStefano, Simona E8 1:30.72

41.77 48.95

YYN-LE 11Fritz, Alexa J9 1:37.06

46.05 51.01

GYB-LE 11Davis, Olivia10 1:43.84

49.12 54.72

GYB-LE 12Burke, Alli K11 1:43.94

49.71 54.23

LCWE-OH 12Stanoch, Addy12 1:49.61

51.52 58.09

CFYN-LE 11Teter, Helena A--- DQ

1:00.70 1:09.94

 
#63  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LYBD-LE 14Claugus, Leah B1 1:11.59

33.79 37.80

YYN-LE 13Massaro, Selene M2 1:17.51

35.95 41.56

YYN-LE 14Palusak, Jillian E3 1:17.84

36.02 41.82

LWCY 14Mastren, Alaina4 1:19.76

37.10 42.66

YYN-LE 13Bero, Haley J5 1:23.49

39.39 44.10

LCWE-OH 13Holtz, Maddie6 1:25.03

40.45 44.58

DYP-LE 13Vickers, Leah7 1:25.39

39.94 45.45

NCY 14Kostur, Caroline8 1:26.91

41.13 45.78

GYB-LE 13Wood, Izzzy9 1:30.00

42.16 47.84

AY-OH 14Madrigal, Stellaluna10 1:33.74

44.86 48.88
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Results
(#63  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast)

YYN-LE 13Kelly, Ashlin N11 1:44.94

47.74 57.20

 
#63  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OYST-OH 17Batchlet, Emily A1 1:16.32

36.08 40.24

 
#64  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LCE 12May, Liam1 1:21.07

37.62 43.45

YYN-LE 11Pickens, Sammy D2 1:23.80

39.28 44.52

LCWE-OH 12Arabadzic, Marko3 1:27.12

41.70 45.42

DYP-LE 11Franz, Pearce4 1:36.09

45.40 50.69

GYB-LE 12Wallace, Landon K5 1:44.64

48.70 55.94

CFYN-LE 11McGuinness, Camden J6 1:51.92

51.77 1:00.15

 
#64  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE 14Kibler, Carter F1 1:10.99

33.47 37.52

LCWE-OH 14Pawlowski, Christopher2 1:13.20

34.74 38.46

LYBD-LE 13Joliat, Spencer M3 1:26.08

39.72 46.36

GYB-LE 13Ma, George4 1:31.01

44.24 46.77

NCY 13Roby, Ethan5 1:33.84

45.54 48.30

 
#64  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYP-LE 16Tolloti, Richard1 1:06.45

31.05 35.40

OYST-OH 16Michaels, Noah J2 1:06.60

31.78 34.82

YYN-LE 17Luther, James3 1:21.08

37.73 43.35

GYB-LE 16Burke, Noah B4 1:29.15

40.98 48.17

 
#65  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT-LE 12Tristan, Mackenzie E1 6:07.43

7.84 23.61 36.4735.20

37.42 37.60 37.82 37.94

38.68 1:14.85

GYB-LE 12Haidautu, Eleanor2 6:21.10

33.68 37.23 39.8839.39

39.90 40.32 38.64 39.26

37.60 35.20

LYBD-LE 11Kandel, Lyla S3 6:21.29

7:40.80

GYB-LE 12Robson, Carly E4 6:24.40

33.73 38.00 40.0939.07

39.83 38.93 38.56 39.38

40.07 36.74

LWCY 12Dorsch, Nadia5 6:34.36

34.70 38.92 40.4239.73

41.38 40.49 40.64 41.48

39.33 37.27

LCWE-OH 12Myers, Evelyn6 6:40.81

35.47 39.12 41.4740.35

41.34 41.42 41.62 41.65

40.97 37.40

LCWE-OH 12Curwen, Adelaide7 6:41.14

35.69 40.36 41.5440.20

41.67 41.82 41.72 42.05

39.87 36.22

GYB-LE 11Marks, Peyton8 6:53.43

37.39 40.93 42.5040.41

41.64 42.79 42.88 42.82

42.97 39.10

CFYN-LE 11Stephan, Savannah J9 7:19.41

39.22 43.72 45.8145.98

44.08 45.03 1:30.07 44.28

41.22

 
#65  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYG-LE 13Fowler, Tessa1 6:00.06

32.32 36.62 36.9336.67

37.17 36.20 36.64 37.51

37.34 32.66

DYP-LE 13Vickers, Leah2 6:08.36

7:41.07

LYBD-LE 13Vargo, Abby C3 6:18.01

33.11 36.74 39.6737.98

39.27 40.02 39.79 38.33

37.12 35.98

LWCY 14Prelerson, Jordan4 6:23.42

7:40.99

YYN-LE 14Melone, Mary G5 6:25.79

7:40.81

LCWE-OH 13Holtz, Maddie6 6:40.09

35.00 38.77 41.6440.78

41.42 42.23 41.47 41.58

39.95 37.25

 
#65  Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYP-LE 15Weaver, Kaitlynn1 5:39.89

8.07 21.50 34.3333.23

34.53 34.42 34.88 35.12

34.94 1:08.87

 
#66  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWCY 12Prelerson, Jacob1 5:56.75

31.21 35.88 36.9136.93

36.33 36.68 36.71 35.88

35.97 34.25

YYN-LE 11Rakers, Michael B2 8:06.65

41.41 49.21 51.7750.73

50.41 49.46 48.87 50.50

48.23 46.06

 
#66  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFYN-LE 13Eisentraut, Tyler J1 5:48.51

31.16 35.60 35.9935.87

36.27 35.29 35.96 35.42

34.66 32.29

GYB-LE 13Brickman, Devanand G2 6:37.71

33.28 38.03 41.2340.38

41.34 41.25 41.80 41.11

40.36 38.93

AY-OH 13Bush, Brennan3 6:46.03

32.77 38.16 41.2240.88

43.37 44.20 41.45 42.71

41.84 39.43

CFYN-LE 13McGuinness, Connor M4 6:51.81

34.37 39.70 41.8641.78

42.61 43.52 41.93 43.54

42.50 40.00

 
#66  Boys 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE 15Vandervort, Ian J1 5:30.23

27.51 32.88 35.1034.28

34.21 33.63 34.73 33.75

33.49 30.65

LWCY 16Avery, Michael2 5:37.79

29.91 33.44 35.1034.15

34.89 35.70 34.71 34.79

34.12 30.98

 
#67  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT-LE 12Tristan, Mackenzie E--- DNF

 
#67  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWCY 15Stodolsky, Abigale1 2:35.04

32.23 38.29 43.2041.32

 
#68  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCY 16Calvert, Matt1 2:18.33

30.46 35.20 34.9037.77

 
#69  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYB-LE 12Burke, Alli K1 34.67

LWCY 12Dorsch, Nadia2 36.83
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(#69  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast)

LWCY 12Shelenberger, Greta3 37.51

COUNT 12Caldwell, Bailey A4 37.94

NCY 12Helmuth, Maria5 38.08

YYN-LE 12Monroe, Mena M6 38.37

YYN-LE 12Dunlany, Rachel M7 38.57

LCWE-OH 12Curwen, Adelaide8 40.05

OYST-OH 12Veemara, Ava9 40.12

OYST-OH 12Kovacs, Zoe M10 40.33

YYN-LE 11Venable, Aliyanna L11 40.39

DYP-LE 11Steele, Emily12 40.60

DYP-LE 12Kibler, Georgia13 40.82

GYB-LE 11Smith, Molly14 41.36

GYB-LE 12Salmon, Mira J15 41.65

LYBD-LE 12Longacre, Vivienne J16 41.79

LCE 12Kacsala, Marylynn17 42.13

LCWE-OH 11Engelking, Arianna18 42.52

GYB-LE 12Anderson, Lexi19 42.70

YYN-LE 12Kish, Mikayla F20 43.28

GYB-LE 11Spano, Ava R21 44.64

CFYN-LE 12Westover, Kaylin A22 45.15

OYST-OH 11Durstine, Lena M23 48.56

LCWE-OH 11Pesek, Ava24 48.98

DYP-LE 12Wyles, Audrey25 49.50

OYST-OH 12Grosjean, Avery E26 50.49

LCWE-OH 12Stanoch, Addy27 50.71

LCWE-OH 12Tierney, Charlotte28 52.15

LCWE-OH 12Myers, Evelyn--- DQ

 
#69  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE 14Bell, Maddie G1 33.78

DYP-LE 13Nist, Lauren2 36.49

LCWE-OH 13Engelking, Clara3 36.81

NCY 14Kostur, Caroline4 39.44

GYB-LE 13Wood, Izzzy5 41.69

YYN-LE 13Kelly, Ashlin N6 45.38

 
#69  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE 17Swartz, Malia1 35.28

GYB-LE 16Dudic, Gabrielle A2 39.45

GYB-LE 16Dudic, Isabelle3 41.51

CFYN-LE 10Turnbull, Grace C4 42.62

 
#70  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWCY 12Hassan, Joey1 36.50

YYN-LE 11Pickens, Sammy D2 37.19

LCWE-OH 12Reyes, Caden3 37.79

LCE 12May, Liam4 37.85

LCWE-OH 12Arabadzic, Marko5 39.05

DYP-LE 11Franz, Pearce6 42.93

YYN-LE 12Downie, Jack A7 45.29

GYB-LE 11Cunningham, Landon8 48.27

GYB-LE 11Mendoza, Chase9 58.73

 
#70  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE 14Spalding, Will1 31.07

YYN-LE 14Lattanzio, Michael2 32.66

YYN-LE 13Khoury, Alex A3 33.23

YYN-LE 14Kibler, Carter F4 33.44

GYB-LE 13Ma, George5 41.20

YYN-LE 13Yocum, Carter6 41.51

DYP-LE 13Duong, Shawn7 41.90

GYB-LE 13Hayakawa, Hiro8 44.69

 
#70  Boys 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAYW- 6 16McFadden, Isaac E1 28.16

DYP-LE 17Nist, Holden2 28.48

DYP-LE 16Tolloti, Richard3 29.94

OYST-OH 16Michaels, Noah J4 30.01

OYST-OH 16Durstine, Trei M5 31.32

OYST-OH 16Zimmerman, Sawyer N6 38.70

 
#71  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYB-LE 12Scott, Ava1 1:05.96

32.00 33.96

GYB-LE 12Anderson, Lexi2 1:11.42

GYB-LE 12Cerone, Ella3 1:13.34

35.39 37.95

COUNT 12Caldwell, Bailey A4 1:17.30

36.63 40.67

DYP-LE 11Steele, Emily5 1:19.27

39.01 40.26

YYN-LE 12Rakers, Katelyn J6 1:39.30

 
#71  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCY 14Helmuth, Anna1 1:01.26

29.52 31.74

LCWE-OH 14Brueggeman, Maggie2 1:05.63

32.80 32.83

DYP-LE 14Bossart, Lucie M3 1:05.74

31.88 33.86

YYN-LE 13Gamberale, Gianna L4 1:09.09

33.45 35.64

MYG-LE 13Fowler, Tessa5 1:11.92

34.91 37.01

DYP-LE 13Vickers, Leah6 1:15.53

37.20 38.33

NCY 14Calvert, Rylie7 1:15.64

36.98 38.66

YYN-LE 14Pickens, Julia A8 1:15.78

36.12 39.66

YYN-LE 13Phillips, Ella M9 1:17.96

36.56 41.40

COUNT 13Bosta, Nika10 1:18.08

37.87 40.21

AY-OH 14Madrigal, Stellaluna11 1:19.69

38.42 41.27

YYN-LE 13Kelly, Vanessa R12 1:20.30

39.04 41.26

LWCY 14Prelerson, Jordan13 1:21.36

40.16 41.20

YYN-LE 14Barninger, Emily C14 1:31.36

45.09 46.27

 
#71  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYP-LE 15Micelli, Grace1 1:00.51

29.28 31.23

LCWE-OH 15Childs, Marlena2 1:03.21

30.95 32.26

YYN-LE 17Basista, Julia G3 1:12.00

34.42 37.58

 
#72  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWCY 12Hassan, Joey1 1:00.52

29.83 30.69

LCWE-OH 12Domenico, Max2 1:10.92

34.43 36.49

LCWE-OH 12Reyes, Caden3 1:12.53

34.92 37.61

YYN-LE 11McKelvey, Jensen O4 1:23.57

41.53 42.04

CFYN-LE 12Turnbull, Lex M5 1:25.23

43.09 42.14

NCY 11Calvert, Evan6 1:29.22

AY-OH 11Cole, Vaughn7 1:46.41

52.78 53.63

 
#72  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWCY 13Harvey, Dalton1 1:04.49

30.50 33.99

YYN-LE 14Benson, Jack2 1:08.63

33.11 35.52

CFYN-LE 13Eisentraut, Tyler J3 1:10.10

34.56 35.54

YYN-LE 14Cowles, Wesley M4 1:14.62

35.72 38.90

DYP-LE 13Duong, Shawn5 1:18.34

38.01 40.33

 
#72  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYP-LE 17Vickers, Luke1 53.13

25.93 27.20

LWCY 16Bintrim, Braden2 1:04.73

31.20 33.53

CFYN-LE 15Turney, Miles R3 1:11.10

34.55 36.55

 
#73  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFYN-LE 11Teter, Helena A1 3:41.32

52.56 55.71 52.021:01.03
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#73  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWCY 14Mastren, Alaina1 2:33.74

35.88 39.01 38.8140.04

COUNT 13Bosta, Nika2 2:46.83

38.20 42.44 41.8144.38

 
#73  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE 15Murray, Aly L1 2:21.06

31.85 35.48 36.2637.47

CFYN-LE 15Eisentraut, Anna R2 2:31.91

35.41 38.30 38.0040.20

LWCY 15Stodolsky, Abigale3 2:33.81

36.27 39.52 38.0240.00

CFYN-LE 10Turnbull, Grace C4 2:39.21

37.51 40.86 39.6241.22

 
#74  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE 14Mihok, Zachary T1 2:07.19

30.17 33.22 32.0231.78

COUNT 13Smith, Xander2 2:43.95

38.78 42.48 39.2243.47

GYB-LE 13Hayakawa, Hiro3 3:20.70

45.20 48.79 57.1949.52

 
#74  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCY 17Helmuth, Peter1 1:54.30

25.80 28.81 29.8029.89

DYP-LE 17Ham, Daniel2 1:59.07

27.44 30.15 31.0330.45

 
#75  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYB-LE 12Scott, Ava1 30.73

YYN-LE 11Snow, Adalynn D2 32.89

OYST-OH 11Teague, Rozlyne T3 33.68

NCY 12Helmuth, Maria4 34.08

DYP-LE 12Colvin, Emma5 34.17

LCE 12Deaton, Caydence6 35.00

LCWE-OH 12Pesek, Alice7 35.36

YYN-LE 12Monroe, Mena M8 35.81

LCWE-OH 12Curwen, Adelaide9 36.27

DYP-LE 11Steele, Emily10 36.78

LCWE-OH 11Engelking, Arianna11 36.99

GYB-LE 11Spano, Ava R12 37.84

LYBD-LE 12Longacre, Vivienne J13 38.38

YYN-LE 11Fritz, Alexa J14 38.50

GYB-LE 12Salmon, Mira J15 39.27

CFYN-LE 12Westover, Kaylin A16 39.30

GYB-LE 11Marks, Peyton17 39.48

LCWE-OH 12Tierney, Charlotte18 41.56

YYN-LE 11Kushner, Kristina M19 42.06

YYN-LE 12Rakers, Katelyn J20 42.50

GYB-LE 12Burke, Alli K21 42.72

YYN-LE 12Johnston, Rae N22 43.15

OYST-OH 11Durstine, Lena M23 45.37

DYP-LE 12Wyles, Audrey24 48.82

YYN-LE 11Rodland, Lyndi C25 48.89

 
#75  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCY 14Ascani, Gabriella1 31.08

YYN-LE 13Martig, Maddie R2 32.86

DYP-LE 13Nist, Lauren3 34.41

DYP-LE 13Allen, Olivia4 36.47

YYN-LE 13Ramsey, Jordan M5 36.96

 
#75  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YYN-LE 17Dilts, Lillie M1 30.12

CFYN-LE 15Eisentraut, Anna R2 31.85

CFYN-LE 17Johnson, Kaylee R3 37.83

OYST-OH 17Martin, Ahlaina L4 38.02

 
#76  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LCWE-OH 12Reyes, Caden1 34.38

NCY 11Roth, Evan*2 35.30

LCWE-OH 12Arabadzic, Marko*2 35.30

LWCY 12Prelerson, Jacob4 35.82

CFYN-LE 11Six, Logan H5 36.57

CFYN-LE 12Brodie, Graeme N6 37.11

YYN-LE 12Tovtin, Braden J7 37.19

CFYN-LE 12Turnbull, Lex M8 40.42

GYB-LE 11Cvjetinovic, Jovan9 40.93

YYN-LE 11Vagas, Nathan R10 41.23

GYB-LE 12Wallace, Landon K11 44.30

GYB-LE 11Cunningham, Landon12 47.46

GYB-LE 11Mendoza, Chase13 47.87

YYN-LE 11Rakers, Michael B14 48.11

 
#76  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWCY 13Harvey, Dalton1 29.53

NCY 14Fisher, Benjamin2 30.44

OYST-OH 14Durstine, Reis L3 34.79

OYST-OH 14Skarl, Wyatt4 36.74

YYN-LE 13Tully, Caleb R5 38.39

YYN-LE 13Bodine, Vander M6 47.05

 
#76  Boys 15&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYP-LE 17Vickers, Luke1 24.46

NCY 16Calvert, Matt2 26.51

OYST-OH 16Durstine, Trei M3 26.75

DYP-LE 17Nist, Holden4 27.22

LWCY 16Avery, Michael5 31.24

DYP-LE 16Tolloti, Richard6 31.33

 
#77  Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOYST-OH1 1:47.65

Pittman, Anna K 15 Daugherty, Aleah K 16

Martin, Brenna K 15 Batchlet, Emily A 17

26.53 27.32 26.3727.43

AGYB-LE2 1:56.36

Dudic, Gabrielle A 16 Wood, Izzzy 13

Dudic, Isabelle 16 Rich, Emma G 13

28.37 31.39 26.5930.01

ALWCY3 1:56.74

Mastren, Alaina 14 Prelerson, Jordan 14

Whyte, Summer Rayne 16 Stodolsky, Abigale 15

29.14 33.23 27.3826.99

ANCY4 1:56.84

Ascani, Gabriella 14 Kostur, Caroline 14

Calvert, Rylie 14 Linke, Ava 14

28.78 30.86 28.6328.57

ALCWE-OH5 2:00.49

Engelking, Clara 13 Curwen, Sofia 13

Holtz, Maddie 13 Brueggeman, Maggie 14

27.63 38.54 29.8724.45

ACFYN-LE6 2:13.08

Eisentraut, Anna R 15 Johnson, Kaylee R 17

Westover, Kaylin A 12 Stephan, Savannah J 11

30.48 34.93 34.0833.59

 
#78  Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

DYYN-LE1 1:28.39

Lattanzio, Christopher A 18 Ward, Andy J 15

Burnett, Cameron T 18 Satterfield, Caleb S 17

21.98 22.77 21.1322.51

AYYN-LE2 1:40.66

Spalding, Will 14 Kibler, Carter F 14

Lattanzio, Michael 14 Mihok, Zachary T 14

24.87 26.03 24.3825.38

AOYST-OH3 1:42.77

Michaels, Noah J 16 Zimmerman, Sawyer N 16

Skarl, Wyatt 14 Durstine, Trei M 16

24.60 27.00 23.9627.21

BYYN-LE4 1:43.16

Benson, Jack 14 DiStefano, Sam D 14

Yocum, Carter 13 Vandervort, Aaron M 14

26.12 24.57 26.5325.94

 
#79  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGYB-LE1 1:55.10

Scott, Ava 12 Haidautu, Eleanor 12

Mitchell, Ava T 12 Anderson, Lexi 12

27.07 30.02 28.2329.78

ALCWE-OH2 2:01.22

Pesek, Alice 12 Engelking, Arianna 11

Curwen, Adelaide 12 Myers, Evelyn 12

29.67 32.66 27.9930.90
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(#79  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay)

BGYB-LE3 2:10.16

Cerone, Ella 12 Hayakawa, Eri 11

Marks, Peyton 11 Davis, Olivia 11

30.91 33.10 34.0232.13

AOYST-OH4 2:10.43

Teague, Rozlyne T 11 Grosjean, Avery E 12

Veemara, Ava 12 Kovacs, Zoe M 12

29.39 34.89 30.6535.50

BLCWE-OH5 2:20.83

Pesek, Ava 11 Tierney, Charlotte 12

Stanoch, Addy 12 Janik, Sophia 11

35.45 39.94 27.9737.47

 
#80  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACFYN-LE1 2:15.36

Brodie, Graeme N 12 Turnbull, Lex M 12

McGuinness, Camden J 11 Six, Logan H 11

34.91 35.42 33.4231.61

 
#81  Girls 9-10 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFYN-LE 10Turnbull, Grace C1 22:43.75

34.43 39.14 41.0940.50

40.16 41.19 41.90 41.20

41.93 41.55 42.38 41.10

41.37 41.71 42.16 41.69

41.27 40.95 42.86 42.87

41.52 42.25 42.00 42.72

41.91 42.20 41.90 42.67

42.57 41.01 41.49 41.53

38.53

 
#81  Girls 11-12 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT-LE 12Tristan, Mackenzie E1 21:18.59

34.64 39.68 39.4739.68

39.54 39.83 40.05 39.67

39.96 39.98 39.37 39.69

39.49 39.41 39.35 38.78

38.87 39.16 39.47 38.66

38.68 38.50 38.71 38.17

38.29 38.67 38.50 38.22

38.42 37.94 38.02 37.29

34.43

YYN-LE 12Dunlany, Rachel M2 21:40.36

32.82 37.93 36.1537.21

37.55 37.00 37.50 37.66

36.82 35.83 42.88 40.44

41.63 40.66 39.59 40.68

41.72 40.06 41.42 41.43

42.18 41.94 41.33 40.83

41.49 40.72 41.84 40.52

40.15 40.98 39.29 38.49

33.62

GYB-LE 12Cerone, Ella3 22:30.80

36.92 40.24 40.7741.30

41.15 41.13 41.33 42.07

39.28 41.55 41.52 39.78

41.64 39.82 41.28 41.28

41.74 41.15 40.98 41.95

41.34 41.63 41.90 41.72

41.13 40.76 41.22 41.65

41.73 41.13 40.90 41.09

37.72

 
#81  Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LCWE-OH 13Engelking, Clara1 22:12.96

36.03 39.34 40.4040.92

40.60 40.15 40.78 40.51

40.88 40.31 40.30 40.48

41.06 40.09 40.45 39.94

41.17 40.66 41.08 41.01

40.13 40.94 40.91 40.32

41.37 41.28 40.87 40.69

40.48 41.10 40.75 40.62

37.34

YYN-LE 13Gamberale, Gianna L2 22:50.84

32.61 41.24 41.2141.42

43.32 42.27 41.75 41.94

42.24 40.42 41.84 41.60

41.31 42.70 42.29 42.83

42.26 42.45 42.89 42.50

42.05 41.68 42.91 42.86

42.14 42.77 42.47 43.19

43.52 41.76 38.17 40.17

36.06

 
#81  Women 15&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AY-OH 15Lochmueller, Madison1 32:00.41

50.43 55.23 55.8656.47

57.15 57.92 57.29 57.44

56.81 58.07 58.69 59.11

58.07 58.27 59.51 59.66

1:01.09 1:00.62 59.73 1:01.31

58.78 59.04 58.82 59.56

1:00.57 58.76 58.58 58.89

57.81 1:00.26 1:00.12 58.44

52.05

 
#81  Boys 9-10 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYB-LE  9Herb, Aaden1 24:00.75

41.42 45.88 45.2647.16

45.06 44.96 45.10 43.15

44.36 44.23 45.41 42.58

43.19 44.60 42.73 43.93

43.04 43.39 43.53 43.57

43.04 44.81 43.02 43.30

42.78 43.20 44.97 41.60

43.27 42.04 41.74 42.82

41.61

CFYN-LE 10Penney, Simon W2 24:30.80

37.26 42.64 44.7043.75

43.00 45.55 46.74 44.23

46.31 45.13 45.83 45.22

45.93 45.62 46.55 44.67

45.35 45.71 44.64 45.24

44.39 45.30 46.20 45.00

46.11 44.88 44.19 43.53

44.84 43.78 45.16 43.98

39.37

 
#81  Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFYN-LE 13Turney, Reed T1 18:47.51

29.40 32.53 33.7933.55

33.46 34.18 33.52 33.98

34.35 33.78 34.24 34.49

34.49 34.95 34.81 34.16

34.71 34.09 34.07 35.07

34.54 35.12 34.24 34.85

34.90 35.98 35.43 35.44

34.68 34.56 34.61 33.57

31.97

 
#81  Men 15&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFYN-LE 15Turney, Miles R1 18:41.15

28.49 31.60 33.6733.67

33.61 33.51 33.63 34.11

33.22 34.00 34.26 34.59

33.84 34.72 34.27 34.06

34.30 34.77 34.19 33.06

35.25 34.77 34.09 34.83

34.13 35.34 34.47 35.91

33.97 35.44 33.95 34.87

32.56

 
#100  Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFYN-LE 15Turney, Miles R1 5:29.51

CFYN-LE 13Turney, Reed T2 5:32.54

YYN-LE 12Dunlany, Rachel M3 6:06.40

CFYN-LE 10Turnbull, Grace C4 6:43.09

CFYN-LE 10Penney, Simon W5 7:19.31
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#101  Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFYN-LE 15Turney, Miles R1 11:11.57

CFYN-LE 13Turney, Reed T2 11:17.62

YYN-LE 12Dunlany, Rachel M3 12:56.98

CFYN-LE 10Turnbull, Grace C4 13:41.45

CFYN-LE 10Penney, Simon W5 14:54.07

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 101

1. Youngstown OH YMCA 4785.5

2. Green YMCA Barracudas Swim Tea 2159

3. Cuyahoga Falls Riverfront YMCA 1313

4. David Y Phantoms 1304

5. Lake County West End YMCA 1167.5

6. North Canton Nemesis 999.5

7. Lawrence County YMCA 931

8. Orrville YMCA Otters 765

9. Ashtabula YMCA Stingrays 522

10. Louisville YMCA Blue Dolphins 399.5

11. County YMCA - Edinboro, PA 152

12. Unattached 141

13. Lake County East End YMCA 127

14. Mansfield Area Y Waves 88

15. Massillon YMCA Gators 72

16. Meyers Lake YMCA 21

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 101

1. Youngstown OH YMCA 2381

2. Green YMCA Barracudas Swim Tea 1197.5

3. Lake County West End YMCA 752

4. Lawrence County YMCA 573

5. Cuyahoga Falls Riverfront YMCA 540

6. North Canton Nemesis 504

7. Orrville YMCA Otters 482

8. David Y Phantoms 469

9. Louisville YMCA Blue Dolphins 328.5

10. Ashtabula YMCA Stingrays 217

11. Unattached 141

12. County YMCA - Edinboro, PA 115

13. Massillon YMCA Gators 72

14. Mansfield Area Y Waves 52

15. Lake County East End YMCA 49

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 101

1. Youngstown OH YMCA 2404.5

2. Green YMCA Barracudas Swim Tea 961.5

3. David Y Phantoms 835

4. Cuyahoga Falls Riverfront YMCA 773

5. North Canton Nemesis 495.5

6. Lake County West End YMCA 415.5

7. Lawrence County YMCA 358

8. Ashtabula YMCA Stingrays 305

9. Orrville YMCA Otters 283

10. Lake County East End YMCA 78

11. Louisville YMCA Blue Dolphins 71

12. County YMCA - Edinboro, PA 37

13. Mansfield Area Y Waves 36

14. Meyers Lake YMCA 21


